PASSION FRUIT MOUSSE £9 PASSION FRUIT MOUSSE £9

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £9 STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £9

DULCE DE LECHE CHEESECAKE £9 DULCE DE LECHE CHEESECAKE £9
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £9 CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £9

ICE CREAM 3 SCOOPS £7.50 ICE CREAM 3 SCOOPS £7.50
SORBET 3 SCOOPS £7.50 SORBET 3 SCOOPS £7.50

DON PEDRO CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA £11 DON PEDRO CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA £11
AFFOGATO £8 AFFOGATO £8

GIN AFFOGATO £11 GIN AFFOGATO £11
CHEESE SELECTION 3 OR 4 CHEESES £12/£14 CHEESE SELECTION 3 OR 4 CHEESES £12/£14
AMERICANO £3.50 AMERICANO £3.50
SINGLE ESPRESSO/ DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.00/£3.50 SINGLE ESPRESSO/ DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.00/£3.50
LATTE £3.75 LATTE £3.75
CAPPUCCINO £3.75 CAPPUCCINO £3.75

TEA £3.00 TEA £3.00
LIQUEUR COFFEE £10 LIQUEUR COFFEE £10

SINGLE MACCHIATO/DOUBLE MACCHIATO £3.20/£3.70 SINGLE MACCHIATO/DOUBLE MACCHIATO £3.20/£3.70

OMNINO OMNINO

! ) STEAKHOUSE
STEAKHOUSE




DIGESTIFS & LIQUEURS

BAILEYS

AMARETTO

FRANGELICO

LIMONCELLO

SAMBUCA

MOZART DARK CHOCOLATE

XANTE
SKINOS

PORT
WARRE’S PORT
TAYLORS

Cognac

H BY HINE VSOP
COURVOISIER
MARTEL VS

Armagnac
JANNEAU VSOP

DE LAUBADE EXTRA

Calvados
BENEROY FINE
BOULARD GRAN SOLAGE

Grappa
FINE BIANCA

£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7

£8
£8

75ml/BOTTLE
£10/£62
£12/£72

£10
£10.50
£10.25

£11
£52

£8
£12

£10

OMNINO

STEAKHOUSE
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STEAKHOUSE




