DESSERTS

PASSION FRUIT MOUSSE	£9
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£9
DULCE DE LECHE CHEESECAKE	£9
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£9
ICE CREAM 3 SCOOPS	£7.50
SORBET 3 SCOOPS	£7.50
DON PEDRO CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA	£11
AFFOGATO	£8
GIN AFFOGATO	£11
CHEESE SELECTION 3 OR 4 CHEESES	£12/£14

TEA & COFFEE

AMERICANO	£3.50
SINGLE ESPRESSO/ DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.00/£3.50
LATTE	£3.75
CAPPUCCINO	£3.75
TEA	£3.00
LIQUEUR COFFEE	£10
SINGLE MACCHIATO/DOUBLE MACCHIATO	£3.20/£3.70



DESSERTS

	TEA & COFFEE	
	CHEESE SELECTION 3 OR 4 CHEESES	£12/£14
•	GIN AFFOGATO	£11
	AFFOGATO	£8
	DON PEDRO CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA	£11
	SORBET 3 SCOOPS	£7.50
	ICE CREAM 3 SCOOPS	£7.50
	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£9
	DULCE DE LECHE CHEESECAKE	£9
	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£9
	PASSION FRUIT MOUSSE	£9

AMERICANO	£3.50
SINGLE ESPRESSO/ DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.00/£3.50
LATTE	£3.75
CAPPUCCINO	£3.75
TEA	£3.00
LIQUEUR COFFEE	£10
SINGLE MACCHIATO/DOUBLE MACCHIATO	£3.20/£3.70



DIGESTIFS & LIQUEURS

BAILEYS	£7
AMARETTO	£7
FRANGELICO	£7
LIMONCELLO	£7
SAMBUCA	£7
MOZART DARK CHOCOLATE	£7
XANTE	£8
SKINOS	£8

<u>PORT</u>	75ml/BOTTLE
WARRE'S PORT	£10/£62
TAYLORS	£12/£72

Cognac

H BY HINE VSOP	£10
COURVOISIER	£10.50
MARTEL VS	£10.25

Armagnac

JANNEAU VSOP	£11
DE LAUBADE EXTRA	£52

Calvados

BENEROY FINE	£8
BOULARD GRAN SOLAGE	£12

Grappa

FINE BIANCA £10



DIGESTIFS & LIQUEURS

BAILEYS	£7
AMARETTO	£7
FRANGELICO	£7
LIMONCELLO	£7
SAMBUCA	£7
MOZART DARK CHOCOLATE	£7
XANTE	£8
SKINOS	£8
<u>PORT</u>	75ml/BOTTLE
WARRE'S PORT	£10/£62

Cognac

TAYLORS

H BY HINE VSOP	£10
COURVOISIER	£10.50
MARTEL VS	£10.25

Armagnac

JANNEAU VSOP	£11
DE LAUBADE EXTRA	£52

<u>Calvados</u>

BENEROY FINE	£8
BOULARD GRAN SOLAGE	£12

<u>Grappa</u>

FINE BIANCA £10



£12/£72